Tillfalle: september 2020

Regnr

SE34643/2016
SE32578/2019
SE13384/2020
SE31298/2019
SE35676/2019
SE35676/2019
SE24657/2018
SE59761/2019
SE59761/2019
SE51131/2019

Hundnamn

DAMMFORSENS LILLY

DOGGSIDE'S PRINCESS LILIAN

HARSAS PONSSE
KALLSTIGENS QNALL

LANDAGARDENS HELIX
LANDAGARDENS HELIX

STUBBKARRS XABIA
ASABACKENS IDUN
ASABACKENS IDUN
OLLMANS ASSMAN

Anlagsklass

Koén Godk. ejGodk. Pris HP Provdatum

T
T

H X

H X
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H
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T X
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VASTSVENSKA
Oppenklass Startdatum: 20200901
Domare

1 20200926 NILSSON ANNETTE

1 20200919 GREN INGRID NINNI
20200926 NILSSON ANNETTE
20200926 NILSSON ANNETTE

1 20200921 GREN INGRID NINNI

1 20200926 NILSSON ANNETTE

1 20200922 NILSSON ANNETTE
20200906 GREN INGRID NINNI
20200926 GREN INGRID NINNI

1 20200919 ERIKSSON LENNART

Slutdatum: 20200930
Ras

TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG KANIN

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



